
 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 3. – 6. juni 2015 

 
 

 

Side 1 af 9 

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1 

1 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen 06-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/10    198/12    398/22 G 

2 97735 Lærke Amby Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/12    197/10    394/22 S 

3 113577 Mathias N. Nilsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/09    197/09    394/18 B 

4 106220 Kasper Hjorth Lousdal 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/06    199/11    393/17  

5 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/06    196/08    393/14  

6 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/06    195/08    393/14  

7 97871 Peter Josefsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/08    196/10    391/18  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2 

1 114557 Christine Langbak Poulsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/07    198/11    393/18 G 

2 117764 Nicklas Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 185/11    198/06    383/17  

3 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/07    189/04    381/11  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3 

1 118344 Emil Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/14    196/09    394/23 G 

2 120003 Rikke Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 196/07    193/06    389/13 S 

3 121511 Mathias Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/06    189/07    383/13 B 

4 120231 Mikkel Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 192/01    188/02    380/03  

5 117765 Peter A. Sørensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/05    186/06    380/11  

6 121510 Trondur Hansen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 191/05    188/03    379/08  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J1 

1 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/11    200/13    398/24 G 

2 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 199/11    199/06    398/17 S 

3 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/13    199/09    396/22 B 

4 28262 Kristian Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/07    197/08    395/15  

5 103892 Kasper Schultz 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/04    199/08    393/12  

6 104886 Emil L. Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/08    198/10    392/18  

7 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/06    196/08    392/14  

8 105786 Jonas Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/07    196/05    390/12  

       

       



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 3. – 6. juni 2015 

 
 

 

Side 2 af 9 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab J2 

1 116728 Caroline Marie Riis Jacobi 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 198/07    198/09    396/16 G 

2 88024 Nanna Lynggaard Kristensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/08    196/06    395/14 S 

3 91423 Mads Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/08    196/07    392/15 B 

4 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 193/04    197/07    390/11  

5 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/12    195/05    389/17  

6 98709 Pernille Holst Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 192/08    196/08    388/16  

7 115897 Mikkel Munk Thingaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/09    192/09    387/18  

8 101585 Jonas N. Rasmussen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 194/05    192/02    386/07  

9 106222 Marc Lund Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 188/05    181/04    369/09  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab UNG 

1 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/05    194/07    387/12 G 

2 85492 Martin Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/09    188/07    385/16 B 

3 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 190/05    189/09    379/14 S 

4 92345 Daniel H. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 186/02    189/04    375/06  

5 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 182/04    184/03    366/07  

6 81858 Magnus Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 186/04    180/03    366/07  

7 28188 Steffan Hasager 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 173/06    180/08    353/14  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 1 

1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/12    196/06    394/18 G 

2 17365 Camilla Chemnitz Hansen 09-101 Randers Skyttekreds 195/06    194/08    389/14  

3 19746 Erik Skovmand 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 191/07    193/03    384/10  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 2 

1 39563 Nicki Fabricius 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/07    189/08    384/15 G 

2 17339 Preben Chemnitz Hansen 09-101 Randers Skyttekreds 190/02    188/06    378/08  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab 3 

1 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 169/03    183/03    352/06 G 

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V1 

1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 09-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 198/09    200/17    398/26 G 

       

       



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 3. – 6. juni 2015 

 
 

 

Side 3 af 9 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab V2 

1 13106 Morten Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 192/06    193/06    385/12 G 

2 116012 Kaj Haulrich 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 180/03    189/02    369/05 S 

3 120948 Gunnar Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 189/05    180/07    369/12  

4 14060 Jens Justenlund 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 181/02    170/00    351/02  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 

1 87580 Daniel Mørk 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 198/09    197/07    395/16 G 

2 14658 Louise Pedersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 195/11    199/13    394/24 S 

3 87497 Jørgen Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 196/08    198/10    394/18 B 

4 11779 Rasmus M. Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/07    196/07    394/14  

5 17242 Birgitte Kort Jørgensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/10    198/08    393/18  

6 112246 Anne Lise Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 194/06    198/12    392/18  

7 113118 Anders Hansen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/07    197/07    392/14  

8 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 197/08    195/11    392/19  

9 13379 Karsten Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/11    195/08    392/19  

10 11933 Lars Jakobsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 197/09    194/06    391/15  

11 88229 Christian Frost 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09    193/07    391/16  

12 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/09    195/05    390/14  

13 82492 René Stricker Jensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 194/06    195/06    389/12  

14 14706 Katja Rasmussen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 194/09    194/06    388/15  

15 98921 Brian Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 198/04    190/04    388/08  

16 28830 Mette Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/06    193/08    387/14  

17 13483 Bodil Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 190/06    190/04    380/10  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 

1 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 200/08    199/06    399/14 G 

2 16688 Hanne Otte Jensen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 195/08    199/09    394/17 S 

3 97298 Charlotte Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 196/08    195/05    391/13 B 

4 101584 Leif Rasmussen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 195/09    195/08    390/17  

5 103695 Bent Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/08    195/06    390/14  

6 28244 Louise Hasager 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 192/05    193/03    385/08  

7 120230 Johnni Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 191/03    191/04    382/07  

8 117987 Anne Jacobi 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 192/06    189/05    381/11  

9 120229 Gitte Hansen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 182/06    187/06    369/12  

10 14776 Inger Rasmussen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 183/01    183/04    366/05  

       

       



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 3. – 6. juni 2015 

 
 

 

Side 4 af 9 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK1 

1 113123 Emilie Louise Rasmussen 06-026 Kjellerup Skytteforening 200/10 P 

2 97889 Luckas Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/06 P 

3 97735 Lærke Amby Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/12  

4 113577 Mathias N. Nilsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/09  

5 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 197/06  

6 97871 Peter Josefsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/08  

7 106220 Kasper Hjorth Lousdal 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 194/06  

8 15758 Trine Weinreich Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 193/05  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK2 

1 114557 Christine Langbak Poulsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/07 P 

2 101919 Lonnie Heby Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 192/07  

3 117764 Nicklas Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 185/11  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse BK3 

1 118344 Emil Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/14 P 

2 120003 Rikke Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 196/07 P 

3 121511 Mathias Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/06  

4 117765 Peter A. Sørensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/05  

5 120231 Mikkel Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 192/01  

6 121510 Trondur Hansen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 191/05  

7 121738 Alexander H. Krogager 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 141/00  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J1 

1 101636 Anton Christensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 199/11 P 

2 97825 Frederik Hedemann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 198/11 P 

3 28262 Kristian Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 198/07 P 

4 92807 Nikolaj Lund Nymann 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 197/13  

5 109643 Christine Jacobi 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 196/08  

6 102935 Victor B. Nielsen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/06  

7 104886 Emil L. Nielsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/08  

8 105786 Jonas Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/07  

9 103892 Kasper Schultz 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/04  

       

       



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 3. – 6. juni 2015 

 
 

 

Side 5 af 9 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse J2 

1 88024 Nanna Lynggaard Kristensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 199/08 P 

2 116728 Caroline Marie Riis Jacobi 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 P 

3 91423 Mads Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 196/08 P 

4 115897 Mikkel Munk Thingaard 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 195/09  

5 104375 Freja Møller Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/12  

6 101585 Jonas N. Rasmussen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 194/05  

7 108748 Kathrine Jakobsen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 193/04  

8 98709 Pernille Holst Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 192/08  

9 106222 Marc Lund Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 188/05  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse UNG 

1 85492 Martin Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 197/09 P 

2 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/05 P 

3 92905 Kaj Mørk 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 190/05  

4 81858 Magnus Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 186/04  

5 92345 Daniel H. Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 186/02  

6 93828 Magnus Dahl 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 182/04  

7 28188 Steffan Hasager 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 173/06  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 1 

1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/12 P 

2 17365 Camilla Chemnitz Hansen 09-101 Randers Skyttekreds 195/06  

3 15763 Torben Klit Andersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 194/10  

4 19746 Erik Skovmand 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 191/07  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 2 

1 39563 Nicki Fabricius 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/07 P 

2 17339 Preben Chemnitz Hansen 09-101 Randers Skyttekreds 190/02  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse 3 

1 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 169/03 P 

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V1 

1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen 09-116 Midtdjurs Skytteforening 198/09 P 

       

       



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 3. – 6. juni 2015 

 
 

 

Side 6 af 9 

 

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse V2 

1 13106 Morten Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 192/06 P 

2 120948 Gunnar Jensen 01-550 Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 189/05  

3 14060 Jens Justenlund 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 181/02  

4 116012 Kaj Haulrich 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 180/03  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK1 

1 87580 Daniel Mørk 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 198/09 P 

1 88229 Christian Frost 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 198/09 P 

3 11779 Rasmus M. Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 198/07 P 

4 98921 Brian Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 198/04  

5 13379 Karsten Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 197/11  

6 11933 Lars Jakobsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 197/09  

7 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 197/08  

8 87497 Jørgen Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 196/08  

9 14658 Louise Pedersen 01-513 Vester Hassing Skf. 195/11  

10 17242 Birgitte Kort Jørgensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/10  

11 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 195/09  

12 113118 Anders Hansen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/07  

13 14706 Katja Rasmussen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 194/09  

14 112246 Anne Lise Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 194/06  

15 28830 Mette Christensen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/06  

15 82492 René Stricker Jensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 194/06  

17 13483 Bodil Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 190/06  

18 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen 06-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 188/05  

       

       

 Gevær, 50m. - Klasse ÅK2 

1 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 200/08 P 

2 97298 Charlotte Larsen 01-548 Vilsted Skf. 196/08 P 

3 101584 Leif Rasmussen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 195/09  

4 103695 Bent Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 195/08  

5 16688 Hanne Otte Jensen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 195/08  

6 117987 Anne Jacobi 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 192/06  

7 28244 Louise Hasager 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 192/05  

8 120230 Johnni Hald 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 191/03  

9 14776 Inger Rasmussen 01-503 Vadum Skf. 183/01  

10 120229 Gitte Hansen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 182/06  

       

       



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 3. – 6. juni 2015 

 
 

 

Side 7 af 9 

 

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab BK 

1 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 148/04    150/03    298/07 G 

2 97735 Lærke Amby Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 148/07    149/06    297/13 S 

3 106220 Kasper Hjorth Lousdal 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 150/08    147/05    297/13 B 

4 97871 Peter Josefsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 147/06    147/05    294/11  

5 109643 Christine Jacobi 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 147/06    147/03    294/09  

6 113577 Mathias N. Nilsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 146/02    147/05    293/07  

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab JUN 

1 28262 Kristian Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 147/07    148/06    295/13 G 

2 91423 Mads Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 147/06    147/06    294/12  

3 106222 Marc Lund Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 146/03    143/02    289/05  

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab UNG 

1 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 134/02    137/03    271/05 G 

2 81858 Magnus Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 131/00    133/00    264/00  

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab 1 

1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 142/05    145/04    287/09 G 

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V1 

1 10518 Knud Jensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 150/08    144/03    294/11 G 

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab V2 

1 116012 Kaj Haulrich 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 142/01    141/01    283/02 G 

2 10439 Søren Kogsbøll 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 135/02    145/02    280/04  

3 14060 Jens Justenlund 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 135/03    135/02    270/05  

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK1 

1 13379 Karsten Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 144/05    147/06    291/11 G 

       

       



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 3. – 6. juni 2015 

 
 

 

Side 8 af 9 

 

 Gevær, 200m. - Mesterskab ÅK2 

1 98921 Brian Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 145/05    144/05    289/10 G 

2 112246 Anne Lise Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 144/02    144/03    288/05 S 

3 103695 Bent Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 146/02    142/02    288/04 B 

4 13483 Bodil Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 142/03    145/05    287/08  

5 87497 Jørgen Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 135/00    142/02    277/02  

6 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 141/03    136/02    277/05  

7 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 138/02    136/01    274/03  

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse BK 

1 106220 Kasper Hjorth Lousdal 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 150/08 P 

2 97735 Lærke Amby Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 148/07 P 

3 93561 Mogens Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 148/04  

4 109643 Christine Jacobi 06-001 Viborg Skytteforening 147/06  

4 97871 Peter Josefsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 147/06  

6 113577 Mathias N. Nilsen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 146/02  

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse JUN 

1 28262 Kristian Fabricius 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 147/07 P 

2 91423 Mads Kappel 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 147/06  

3 106222 Marc Lund Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 146/03  

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse UNG 

1 86372 Christinna Herskind 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 134/02 P 

2 81858 Magnus Jensen 01-204 Boddum-Ydby Skytteforening 131/00  

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse 1 

1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen 01-501 Aalborg Skyttekreds 142/05 P 

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V1 

1 10518 Knud Jensen 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 150/08 P 

2 13106 Morten Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 146/02  

       

       



 
 

Aalborg Skyttekreds 
Jeppestævne, 50 og 200 meter riffelstævne i Dall, 3. – 6. juni 2015 

 
 

 

Side 9 af 9 

 

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse V2 

1 116012 Kaj Haulrich 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 142/01 P 

1 17184 Flemming B. Frederiksen 01-504 Postens Skyttelaug 142/01 P 

3 13168 Birgith Andersen 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 140/01  

4 14060 Jens Justenlund 01-519 Åbybro Skytteforening 135/03  

5 10439 Søren Kogsbøll 01-404 Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 135/02  

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK1 

1 13379 Karsten Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 144/05 P 

       

       

 Gevær, 200m. - Klasse ÅK2 

1 103695 Bent Andersen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 146/02 P 

2 98921 Brian Rubæk 01-511 Skf. Kimbrerne 145/05 P 

3 112246 Anne Lise Herskind 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 144/02  

4 13483 Bodil Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 142/03  

5 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 141/03  

6 13407 Jens Arne Abildgaard 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 138/02  

7 87497 Jørgen Thomsen 01-561 Hobro Egnens Skytteforening 135/00  

8 82492 René Stricker Jensen 01-514 Vodskov Skytteforening 130/01  

 


